Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

Anjali’s OH

10:00 AM

Zoom, 9:30 AM - 10:20 AM

10:30 AM

CSE 311 B

CSE 311 B

CSE 311 B

11:00 AM

CSE2 G01, 10:30 AM - 11:20 AM

CSE2 G01, 10:30 AM - 11:20 AM

CSE2 G01, 10:30 AM - 11:20 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

Cade’s OH

12:30 PM

CSE 390 ZA

CSE2 153, 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

1:00 PM

MGH 241, 12:30 PM - 2:20 PM

130 PM

CSE311 A

CSE311 A

Adam & Azita’s OH

CSE311 A

2:00 PM

CSE2 G01, 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

CSE2 G01, 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

CSE2 151, 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

CSE2 G01, 1:30 PM - 2:20 PM

2:30 PM

CSE 390 ZB

Timothy’s OH

3:.00 PM

MGH 254, 12:30 PM - 2:20 PM

CSE2 153, 2:30 PM - 3:20 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

430 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM



https://washington.zoom.us/j/93920434644

